
 

Jack and Jill Preschool Calendar 

2016 – 2017 
 

 

Wednesday, August   17   Staff In-service 9-10 AM – 1 hr. / Set Up 4 hrs. 

 

Wednesday, August    24   Preschool Orientation 5:30 --7:30 pm 

Thursday, August   25   Pre - K Orientation 5:30 -7:30 pm 

 

Wednesday, August – Sept.  31-2   1st Day of School –  

 First Week of School      Modified Class Schedule/Week 

           

Monday, October   10   Pumpkin Patch Activity 10am - 12 Noon   

        (Columbus Day) No regular classes 

 

Friday, November    4   Staff In-service Day - 3hrs     No School for students 

 

November    9-11   Student Conferences – No school for students 

 Wednesday - Friday      (Developmental Checklists shared) 

 

November     23- 28   Thanksgiving Holiday 

Wednesday - Monday       No School 

     

December - January   26-30    Christmas Holiday 

Monday - Friday       No School 

 

Monday, January   16   Martin Luther King Holiday 

         No School - 1st Make-Up Weather Day  
 

Friday, January    20   Staff In-service Day - 3hrs     No School for students 

 

Monday, February   20   Presidents’ Day  

                             No School – 2nd Make-Up Weather Day 

 

February 15th         In-house registration for 2017-2018 School Year 

 

Thursday, February   23   Open House 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

 

    

Friday, March    3   Hug – A – Book Pre-K Party 6:30 – 8 PM – 2 hrs. 

 

March     8-10   Student Conferences - No school for students 

 Wednesday - Friday     Developmental Checklists sent home ahead (3-3-17) 

 

April     13-17   Easter Holiday No School 

 Thursday - Monday      Snow Make Up Days 

  

Wednesday, May   24   Last Day of School, Developmental Checklists sent home 

 

Thursday, May    25   Staff In-service Day - 1hr, End of year clean up –4 hrs. 

          

Snow Make-Up days in priority order: 

(1) January 16     (2) February 20  (3) April 13  


